
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
4 

85 
24 
33 
71 

198 

Name 
Davide ROLANDO 
Andrea TOMIO 
Gianfranco SCALIA 
Marco SPADINI 
Luca MARINI 
Antonio Andrea BISANTI 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI ZX6R 
HONDA CBR 600 
KAWASAKI ZX6R 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA R6 
DUCATI 

Class 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

Total points 
45 
45 
29 
26 
24 
21 

G2  
25 
20 
13 
16 
11 
10 

M2.  
20 
25 
16 
10 
13 
11 
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4° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
RACE ATTACK 600 

Classifica Punti ROOKIES 

Cervesina TAZIO NUVOLARI 2,804 km 


